

---

## MATERIALE CU CARACTER FUNCTIONAL

I.D.: 99930426

---

Data publicarii	10.07.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 342,10 RON - 342,10 RON

---

Descriere: GARNITURA 20X0.252=5.042,HOLTSURUB 6X160 4X0.6722=2,689,HOLTSURUB 5X120 4X0,252=1,008,DIBLU 8X120 4X0.6722=2,689,BANDA 1=4,20,NEGRESE LEMN 55 50X0.054=2.521,ROBINET 1=15.966,BANDA 1=11,7647,COT PVC 110 1=5.8823,PVC 110 1M 1=11,7647,PVC 110 2M 1=23,529,CGARNITURA 3/4 5X0.3361=1,6806,BALAMA 1=7,563,ZAVOR 1=5.042,NEGRESE 25 100X0.0336=3,3613,NEGRESE 45 50X0.042=2.100,HOLTSURUB 10X0,336=3,3613,RACORD APA 4X9,2436=36,9747,SPRAY RUGINA 1=30,2521,BEC LED 12W 2X8,4033=16,8067,BEC LED 15W 9.2436=18,4873,VASELINA 1=18,4873,COASA 1=24,369,INEL COASA 1=7,563,TRIPLU STECHER 1=13,4453,ROBINET PISOAR 1=54,6218,DIBLU 10X160 4X1,2605=5.042,LACAT 1=5,8823

---